Steiermark Cup
Graz, Austria

12.04.2018 - Girls 12-14

Qual.[Rank |Country|Group/Club Preliminary Final Score
TV AV EXE Score TV AV EXE Score
Victoria Vzlet
Bandorina Alena, Chesnokova
luliia, lakovkeva Alena,
Konstantinova Alina,
Q | 1. | Wm |Kovalevskaya Ariadna, 5.800 | 3.350 | 8.800 |17.950 (1) 5.600 | 3.550 | 8.750 {17.900 (1)| 35.850

RUS |Kuzyakina Irina, Rybakova
Ekaterina, Shumikhina Elizaveta,
Sukaylo Aleksandra

Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

Oscar

Orobinskaya Milana, Rudneva
Sofya, Kushnareva Elizaveta,

Q 2 Bl |Paviova Anastasia, Androsova

’ RUS |Anastasia, Bogdanova Polina,
Kalaeva Alina

Russian Federation of Aesthetic
Gymnastics

5.700 | 3.400 | 8.650 [17.750 (2)| 5.600 | 3.650 | 8.300 |17.550 (2)] 35.300

Elite Prejunior

Saarinen Salla, Vainionpééa Lilli,
Raappana Seela, Kaasalainen
Q 3 -|— Elma, Tsempoi Leona, Ertola

' FIN |Rita, Rautio Solee, Yulle
Varvara, Holttd Henni
Tapanilan Eréa, Finnish
Gymnastics Federation

5.550 | 3.400 | 8.200 [17.150 (3)| 5.350 | 3.350 | 8.500 |17.200 (3)] 34.350

Team Tapiola Prejunior
Miettinen Venny, Horttanainen
Riina, Luoto Noora, Melander
Q 4 -|— Anni, Alanen Emma, Paulomo
' FIN |Kia, Talonen Sanni, Nummi
Emilia

Tapiolan Voimistelijat, Finnish
Gymnastics Federat

5.250 | 3.300 | 7.850 [16.400 (4)| 5.050 | 2.950 | 7.900 |15.900 4)| 32.300

SAN ANTON CARTAGENA
Blaya Alba Chunwei, Cavas
Ainhoa, Diaz Ada, Garcia Elena,
Q 5. === |Mimouni Sofia, Moreno Paola, 4.850 | 3.200 | 7.350 |15.400 (7)| 5.050 | 3.250 | 7.450 |15.750 (5)| 31.150
Perez Clara, Perez Gema, Ponce
Nadia, Ros Sabina, Sol Moreles
AEGEG

Silfida - Briz

Solodkova Lizaveta, Chahan

*i Sofiya, Beliaziak Krystsina,
Kryvasheyeva Palina, 4.750 | 3.050 | 7.250 [15.050 (9)| 4.900 | 3.100 | 7.450 [15.450 (6)] 30.500

Balashchanka Alisa, Efimovich

lunia, Antanenka Safiya

Silfida

Ideal

Nechytailo Anastasiia,

mm |Nikolaievska Mariia, Korolova
Q 7. Nataliia, Chernysh Daria, 5.100 | 2.800 | 7.700 [15.600 (6)| 5.050 | 2.650 | 7.050 [14.750 (8)| 30.350
UKR \vanova Karyna, Kolesnykova
Anna, Bilous Veronika
FAGGU
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Butterflies

Hynkova Klara, Jancikova
Amalie, Slézkova Emma, Sméla
Kristyna, Tulpové Katefina,
Zajickova Séarka, Drabkova
Monika, Zborilova Vendula

GK Velky Tynec

4.850

2.700

7.850

15.400 (7)

4.950

2.850

7.150

14.950 (7)

30.350

DEN

Team Estella

Bang Anna Hviid, Diatchikhina
Anastasia, Andersen Camille
Overby , Bonkegaard Clara Sofie
Normann , Christensen Ellen
Bender - Lindahl , Andersen
Emma Hestbaek, Steffensen Liva
Them, Svensson Sarah Helene ,
Hansen Sofie Kappel , Knudsen
Julie Maller

Danish Gymnastics Federation

4.150

2.950

6.600

13.700
(1)

4.550

2.950

6.950

14.450 (9)

28.150

10.

CZE

Team Zubfi

Jurajdova Eliska, Kachtikova
Bara, Mikulenkova Klara,
Neclyporukova Tatéana,
Petrekova Alzbéta, Romankova
Terezie, Simurdova Michaela
TJ Gumarny Zubri, Czech
Federation of AGG

4.050

2.900

7.150

14.100
(10)

5.000

2.650

6.000

13.650
(10)

27.750

11.

Team Liona / Soroe Gymnastics
Club

Lesche Alberte, Grarup Olivia
Schloss, Christensen Laura
Majgaard, luel Filippa, Racher
Isabella, Andersen Line, Heron
Marie

Danish Gymnastics Federation

4.550

2.500

6.500

13.550
(12)

4.300

2.300

6.350

12.950
(11

26.500

12.

ITA

Team Ritmica CG 2000

Libretti Anna, Krasniqi Ester,
Belotti Sara, Assoni Rita, Monella
Sara

F.I.S.A.C.

3.800

2.000

5.650

11.450
(13)

3.450

1.900

5.500

10.850
(12)

22.300

13.

FIN

Team lllusion

Parkkine Lilja, Mikkild Matilda,
Turunen Saaga, Von Trauner
Matilda, Salmelin lisa, Rautio
Melinda, Paloméki Aada, Orava
Militza, Kammonen Ellen,
Sarvikivi Tiia, Palhamo Ebba,
Jaskanen Mirjami

Elise, Finnish Gymnastics
Federation

5.350

3.250

7.350

15.950 (5)

15.950
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